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2022 Top 10 U.S. Companies
(as of July 1, 2022)

COMPANY

New York Life

State Farm Life

Northwestern Mutual

Prudential Financial

Knights of Columbus

Massachusetts Mutual Life Ins Co

Guardian Life Insurance Company of America
Equitable

Modern Woodmen of America

Country Financial
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2022

MEMBERS

1,484
544
520
396
336
309
164
163
154
137



