

2022 Top 10 U.S. Companies (as of July 1, 2022)

RANK	COMPANY	MEMBERS
1	New York Life	1,484
2	State Farm Life	544
3	Northwestern Mutual	520
4	Prudential Financial	396
5	Knights of Columbus	336
6	Massachusetts Mutual Life Ins Co	309
7	Guardian Life Insurance Company of America	164
8	Equitable	163
9	Modern Woodmen of America	154
10	Country Financial	137